
Money Sorted in D2N2 Office
Tel: 0115 908 1534

Email: info@moneysortedind2n2.org

Advice Nottingham
Julian O’Neill
0115 908 1534
Julian.O’Neill@StAnnsAdvice.org.uk
and
Nadine Morgan
07387 104934
nadine.morgan@StAnnsAdvice.org.uk

Citizens Advice Derbyshire Districts
June Avison  (High Peak, Derbyshire 
Dales)
0300 456 8390
june.avison@ddcab.org.uk
OR
Personal Navigator  (Amber Valley, 
Erewash)
0300 456 8390

Citizens Advice South Derbyshire
Tory Smith
01283 210109
gateway@southderbyshirecab.org.uk 

Derby Advice
Kalash Balu
01332 643400
kalash.balu@derby.gov.uk

Derbyshire Law Centre
Sally Preece
07478 669499 or 01246 550674
sally.preece@derbyshirelawcentre.org.uk

Derbyshire Unemployed Workers 
Centre:
John Power
07870 388045 or 01246 231441
jp2111@hotmail.co.uk

DHA – Direct Help and Advice
Simon Bibby
07752 575247 or 0115 9300 199
simon.bibby@dhadvice.org

Disability Nottinghamshire
Daniel Staniland
01623 625891
daniel@disabilitynottinghamshire.org.uk

Emmanuel House
Anne Sharratt
0115 9507140
anne.sharratt@emmanuelhouse.org.uk

c/o Mansfield Citizens Advice
Abbey Garnett
07722 921720
abbey.garnett@mansfieldcab.org.uk

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Refugee 
Forum
Josh Aspden
07375 068512
josh.aspden@nottsrefugeeforum.org.uk

Nottinghamshire YMCA
Samantha Collins
0115 9567600 Ext 259
07786 211275
samantha.collins@nottsymca.org  

YMCA Derbyshire
Jenni Hewkin
07702 854324 or 01332 579583
jenni.hewkin@ymcaderbyshire.org.uk

Money Sorted in D2N2 contact details in your local area

Struggling with money? 

Would you like support to help you feel more in control of 
your finances?

This project can provide help that is tailored just to your 
needs. Whatever your circumstances, it can provide 
support to make a real difference around money, 
improving your ability to deal with it.

‘Money Sorted in D2N2’ helps 
people with money management
and supports them to improve 
their financial well-being.

It can help you if you are 
someone not in work and you live 
in Derby, Derbyshire, Nottingham 
or Nottinghamshire.



About Money Sorted in D2N2
Money Sorted in D2N2 provides support and personally tailored 
interventions for people experiencing the greatest financial difficulty.  
It will enable individuals to take control, build their confidence and 
skills and help them tackle barriers and problems in order to improve 
their financial well-being.

Who is it for?
Anyone who is experiencing financial difficulties and worries and 
would like some support.

It is for people living in either Derby, Derbyshire, Nottingham or 
Nottinghamshire and you need to be of working age and either 
unemployed or not working.

What does the project provide?

How is the project funded?
‘Money Sorted in D2N2’ is a three year project funded as part of the 
Building Better Opportunities programme in D2N2.  This project is 
jointly funded by the Big Lottery Fund and the European Social Fund.

Where can I find out more general information
For general information about the project across the area, please 
contact the Money Sorted in D2N2 team:

Tel no: 0115 908 1534
Email: info@moneysortedind2n2.org
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Personal Navigator providing individual support
Assessment of financial well-being
Personal Financial Resilience Plan
Support with current financial circumstances, including debt, 
benefits, banking and any other aspects
Financial capability support/ training, tailored to the needs of the 
participant
Money Mentor option
Other support, as relevant to the participant
It will also help in moving people toward training or employment

Disability Nottinghamshire 
c/o Mansfield CAB
Nottingham and Notts 
Refugee Forum
Nottinghamshire YMCA







Derby Advice
DHA 
South Derbyshire CAB
YMCA Derbyshire
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Bassetlaw, Mansfield, Ashfield,
Newark & Sherwood, Gedling

Broxtowe, Nottingham City
Rushcliffe

Bolsover, Chesterfield & 
North East Derbyshire

Derby City, South Derbyshire

High Peak, Derbyshire
Dales

Amber Valley, Erewash

Derbyshire Law Centre 
Derbyshire Unemployed 
Workers Centre
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CAB Derbyshire 
Districts 
DHA
YMCA Derbyshire 
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CAB Derbyshire 
Districts 
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Advice Nottingham 
Emmanuel House
Nottingham &
Nottinghamshire Refugee 
Forum
Nottinghamshire YMCA
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